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COFINSTRAL

FINSTRAL CUP
GARA 2

SLALOM SPECIALE
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA
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NUM
CODICE

728954
714311
681044
728950
757731
685822

757322
737628
704956
690959
746070
720705

714660
687295
722646
745891
745892
769605

688827
721878
721887
721889
721892
749240

752415
740576
752406
699567
698072
686346

745275
725149
768370
707039
749087
768369

713415
748731
677660

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI  ANNO  Ci

o

M

1 00377 SC ULTIMO-ULTEN

TSCHAUPP Raphael
BERGER Pia
GAMPER Jannik
STAFFLER Elias
PILSER Amalia
GRUBER Fabian

2 00585 ASC PASSEIER
PIXNER Lena
RAICH Luis
SCHWEIGL Sofia
PIXNER Jakob
PIXNER Viktoria
RAICH Heidi

3 01018 ASV TSCHERMS
BERGER Jakob
PERATHONER Sara
HOLZNER Lukas
PARIS Marie
LADURNER Moritz
PLUNGER Lara

4 00304 ASC HAFLING
LADURNER Philip
OBERSCHMIED Emma
GRUBER Marie
THEINER Philipp
VERDORFER Marie
GRUBER Eva

2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

222222

2016
2016
2015
2014
2016
2015

222222

2016
2014
2016
2017
2017
2017

222222

2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2017

222222

5 00256 ASV PRAD WERBERING

REISINGER Jan
WEGMANN Lea
FOLIE Marcel
WUNDERER Niklas
REISINGER Pius
WUNDERER Annika

2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014

222222

6 00169 VINSCHGER OBERLAND

THOENI Nik
OBERHOFER Tobias
FRATTON Mattia
WEISENHORN Liana
HILBER Tobias
GRUBER Nora

7 00516 AS MERANO
BIANCO Samuel
CAVALIERI Gabriele
CORGHI Zahabiya
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2017
2014
2017
2015
2014
2016

222222

2015
2017
2015

2332

COD.

00377
00377
00377
00377
00377
00377

00585
00585
00585
00585
00585
00585

01018
01018
01018
01018
01018
01018

00304
00304
00304
00304
00304
00304

00256
00256
00256
00256
00256
00256

00169
00169
00169
00169
00169
00169

00516
00516
00516

SOCIETA'

470
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN

460
PASSEIER
PASSEIER
PASSEIER
PASSEIER
PASSEIER
PASSEIER

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

405
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

360
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

HAFLING
HAFLING
HAFLING
HAFLING
HAFLING
HAFLING

314
PRAD WERBERING
PRAD WERBERING
PRAD WERBERING
PRAD WERBERING
PRAD WERBERING
PRAD WERBERING

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

229
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND

205
AS MERANO
AS MERANO
AS MERANO

TEMPO TOTALE

35.31
36.86
34.46
36.52
41.05
37.46

38.07
37.75
37.25
35.01
40.38
38.04

37.74
36.54
38.15
44.37
41.44
46.66

32.69
36.85
40.69
37.52
39.09
48.36

40.88
39.22
38.42
40.26
38.62
41.07

41.14
36.86
44.04
43.28
39.91
47.20

36.60
42.34
41.43

PUNTI

100
100
100
80
45
45

100
80
80
80
60
60

100
100
60
50
50
45

100
80
50
50
40
40

80
80
50
36
36
32

60
60
32
29
26
22

60
40
36
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NUM
PETT

139
52
133

51
40
126
104
87
114

120
109
68
129
77
15

49
43

54
93

66
56
101
63
45

42
67
118
145

96

NUM
CODICE

664533
705388
716288

770027
758487
715709
742850
736830
742847

684392
746081
745092
686254
759623
758484

740170
737850

745386
747334
745387
745385
758290

740656
740654
726169
740655
740652

678289
725615

73738
725614

730853

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

RIGODANZO Leonardo
TUTI Anna Andrea
DE VINCO Edward Francesco

8 00196 ASC SCHENNA
KAUFMANN Ida
KIENZL Florian
THALER Anna
UNTERTHURNER Leo
KAUFMANN Lea
KIENZL Martin

9 00184 SC VIGILJOCH
KUNTNER Bianca
STEINKELLER Felix
VENNERI KUNTNER Lorenzo
UNTERTHURNER KUNTNER Jacob
EGGER Lukas
UNTERTHURNER KUNTNER Joachim

10 03552 SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL
HEEL Vanessa
MARTH Jelena

11 00198 ASD SENALES
MARTH Lena
HOLZKNECHT Hanna Sophie
INNERHOFER Emma
GRUENER Elena
POEDER Kristina

02808 RIFFIAN KUENS
PIRCHER Philipp
LAIMER Maila
KUEN Josef
LARCHER Carl
KOFLER Anita

13 00116 ASC ORTLER
HOLZKNECHT Amelie
KOESTER Jonas Emil
REINSTADLER Alma
KOESTER Felix Simon

14 00077 SPORTCLUBMERANO
KOLHAUPT Lukas

ESPOSTA ORE:
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PUNTI

ANNO

2014
2016
2014

2016
2017
2014
2015
2015
2015

2014
2015
2016
2014
2016
2017

2017
2017

2016
2016
2017
2016
2015

2016
2016
2015
2016
2016

2016
2016
2014
2014

2015

12.28

COoM

22222 23332 2% 223323% 2RPRR2 233

2222
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COD.

00516
00516
00516

00196
00196
00196
00196
00196
00196

00184
00184
00184
00184
00184
00184

03552
03552

00198
00198
00198
00198
00198

02808
02808
02808
02808
02808

00116
00116
00116
00116

00077

SOCIETA'

AS MERANO
AS MERANO
AS MERANO

192
ASC SCHENNA
ASC SCHENNA
ASC SCHENNA
ASC SCHENNA
ASC SCHENNA
ASC SCHENNA

181
SC VIGILJOCH
SC VIGILJOCH
SC VIGILJOCH
SC VIGILJOCH
SC VIGILJOCH
SC VIGILJOCH

180
SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL
SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL

159
ASD SENALES
ASD SENALES
ASD SENALES
ASD SENALES
ASD SENALES

159
KUENS
KUENS
KUENS
KUENS
KUENS

RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN
RIFFIAN

117
ASC ORTLER
ASC ORTLER
ASC ORTLER
ASC ORTLER

40
SPORTCLUBMERANO

LA GIURIA

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
39.59 29
48.38 20
43.58 20
40.81 50
42.07 45
41.10 29
40.09 24
44.16 24
41.36 20
36.97 60
38.09 45
43.31 24
40.12 24
48.68 16
53.74 12
39.53 100
43.72 80
41.96 40
42.53 36
50.78 32
44.87 29
45.28 22
39.03 40
42.80 32
38.88 32
41.42 29
45.70 26
41.93 45
40.37 32
41.28 26
45.13 14
38.18 40
SC/2
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